
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

#   

28  

85  

19  

21  

29  

83  

4  

10  

101  

81  

44  

91  

11  

8  

51  

30  

121  

88  

33  

38  

12  

111  

120  

0  

18  

90  

95  

97  

113  

 Driver 

Enzo Elias 

Guilherme Salas 

Felipe Massa 

Thiago Camilo 

Daniel Serra 

Gabriel Casagrande 

Julio Campos 

Ricardo Zonta 

Gianluca Petecof 

Arthur Leist 

Bruno Baptista 

Eduardo Barrichello 

Gaetano Di Mauro 

Rafael Suzuki 

Atila Abreu 

Cesar Ramos 

Felipe Baptista 

Felipe Fraga 

Nelson Piquet Jr 

Zezinho Muggiati 

Lucas Foresti 

Rubens Barrichello 

Vitor Baptista 

Caca Bueno 

Allam Khodair 

Ricardo Mauricio 

Lucas Kohl 

Bruna Tomaselli 

Witold Ramasauskas 

B 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

 Team 

Crown Racing  

KTF Sports  

TMG Racing  

Ipiranga Racing  

Eurofarma-RC  

A Mattheis Vogel  

Pole Motorsport  

RCM Motorsport  

Full Time Sports  

Full Time Sports  

RCM Motorsport  

Mobil Ale  

Cavaleiro Sports  

TMG Racing  

Pole Motorsport  

Ipiranga Racing  

Crown Racing  

Blau Motorsport  

Cavaleiro Sports  

KTF Racing  

A Mattheis Vogel  

Mobil Ale  

KTF Sports  

Blau Motorsport  

Eurofarma-RC  

Wokin Garra Racing  

KTF Racing  

Wokin Garra Racing  

Best Lap  

1:38.693 

1:38.694 

1:38.746 

1:38.780 

1:38.817 

1:38.821 

1:38.826 

1:38.861 

1:38.892 

1:38.937 

1:38.969 

1:38.983 

1:39.057 

1:39.102 

1:39.107 

1:39.169 

1:39.182 

1:39.258 

1:39.272 

1:39.332 

1:39.373 

1:39.441 

1:39.497 

1:39.544 

1:39.777 

1:40.040 

1:40.143 

1:41.608 

1:42.426 

In  

12 

13 

12 

13 

12 

15 

9 

13 

13 

12 

9 

14 

13 

11 

9 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

12 

11 

9 

9 

12 

5 

14 

15 

3 

Diff  

0.001 

0.053 

0.087 

0.124 

0.128 

0.133 

0.168 

0.199 

0.244 

0.276 

0.290 

0.364 

0.409 

0.414 

0.476 

0.489 

0.565 

0.579 

0.639 

0.680 

0.748 

0.804 

0.851 

1.084 

1.347 

1.450 

2.915 

3.733 

Gap  

0.001 

0.052 

0.034 

0.037 

0.004 

0.005 

0.035 

0.031 

0.045 

0.032 

0.014 

0.074 

0.045 

0.005 

0.062 

0.013 

0.076 

0.014 

0.060 

0.041 

0.068 

0.056 

0.047 

0.233 

0.263 

0.103 

1.465 

0.818 

2nd Best  

1:38.965 

1:39.769 

1:39.582 

1:38.933 

1:38.870 

1:38.830 

1:39.004 

1:38.917 

1:39.325 

1:39.092 

1:40.015 

1:39.429 

1:39.179 

1:39.845 

1:39.602 

1:39.225 

1:40.724 

1:39.278 

1:39.413 

1:39.524 

1:39.563 

1:39.449 

1:39.561 

1:39.566 

1:39.946 

1:40.132 

1:40.340 

1:42.166 

1:43.013 

In  

11 

8 

8 

12 

13 

14 

8 

12 

12 

13 

3 

13 

12 

4 

8 

12 

5 

12 

11 

13 

14 

12 

8 

10 

13 

4 

13 

14 

4 

BS1  

37.430 

37.740 

37.691 

37.596 

37.623 

37.634 

37.709 

37.603 

37.827 

37.821 

37.732 

37.820 

37.671 

37.886 

37.812 

37.771 

37.778 

37.891 

37.857 

37.993 

37.879 

37.938 

37.910 

37.973 

38.020 

37.987 

38.156 

38.652 

39.079 

BS2  

31.011 

30.922 

31.178 

31.040 

31.083 

30.920 

30.973 

31.086 

30.997 

31.037 

31.098 

31.033 

31.191 

31.117 

31.104 

31.148 

31.123 

31.126 

31.236 

31.166 

31.222 

31.216 

31.147 

31.289 

31.226 

31.586 

31.479 

32.154 

32.434 

BS3  

30.136 

30.032 

29.877 

30.037 

30.072 

30.104 

30.120 

30.015 

30.068 

30.079 

30.139 

30.118 

30.095 

30.099 

30.191 

30.182 

30.202 

30.206 

30.150 

30.135 

30.270 

30.218 

30.183 

30.164 

30.437 

30.294 

30.439 

30.802 

30.711 

Laps  

12 

14 

13 

13 

13 

15 

10 

13 

13 

14 

10 

14 

14 

12 

10 

13 

14 

13 

12 

14 

14 

13 

10 

15 

13 

11 

15 

15 

12 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

SUPER FINAL 2024 - Interlagos 

12ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

2º Treino 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:45:00 

Interlagos 4,309 km 

13/12/2024 14:45 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral

Comissário Desportivo
13/12/2024 16:00:18

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
13/12/2024 16:02:41

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
13/12/2024 16:02:51

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
13/12/2024 16:03:43

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
13/12/2024 16:05:54


